Urology

Products and resources designed
with CAUTI prevention in mind

<

CardinalHealth

Essential to care™




At every step of your patient’s journey, we are
here to provide quality Dover™ urology
products to help achieve a positive experience.

Cardinal Health offers a comprehensive portfolio of urology products that aid in all aspects of the
urological care solution from chronic conditions to alternatives to Foleys when catheterization is
unnecessary. Up to 25% of patients receive a Foley catheter during their stay in the hospital and each day
a catheter is inserted, the risk of catheter associated urinary tract infection (CAUTI) increases by 3-7%.2
CAUTIs are considered never events and top of mind for hospitals to reduce the patient risk associated
with Foley catheters. We believe our products and educational resources help provide care for your
patients during and after catheter insertion, when preventing the risk of CAUTI matters most.

CardinalHealth

Essential to care™
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Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Closed System

D Ove rTM FO | ey Cat h ete r Dover™ Silver Silicone Foley Urine Meter Trays
| n S e r _ti O n Trays: C | OS e d SyS te m ) .. : ~ - Dover™ 100% silicone Foley catheter coated in silver hydrogel pre-attached to urine meter

Closed system trays provide all the necessary supplies to complete a catheter insertion
and includes a pre-attached catheter on the drainage bag.

+ 400mL urine meter capacity for precise measurement
+ 48in.or 60 in. tubing lengths

P4P16XSD

L. T .
‘.- \ F ‘ I.' !-_ {
p— —
Standard “" lﬂ "
Code Size (Fr) Tubing Clampable SamplePort Temp. Tube Mgmt. Self-sealing  Drain Bed Hook Case qty.
length Tubing Sensing w/sheet clip Drain Port Enclosed
s, w/top vent  LuerLock 400 Series Drain Spout
Includes PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:
P4P16XTS 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P18XTS 18 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
7004ICLL 14 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
7006ICLL 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
7008ICLL 18 Fr 60 in. ° ° . ° ° ° 10
Standard Foley Prep Trays include: —
« Patient education pam ph let « 10cc preﬂ”ed sterile water Code Size (Fr)  Tubing  Clampable ~ SamplePort  Temp. TubeMgmt.  Self-sealing  Drain Bed Hook Case qty.
. . . length Tubing Sensing w/sheet clip Drain Port Enclosed
. CSRwrap inflation syringe witopvent  LuerLock 200 Series Drain Spout
. . . . Includes PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:
« Fenestrated drape « 109 lubricating jelly in P4P14XSD  14Fr  60in. . . . . . . 10
. be”ow Synnge P4P16XSD 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
« Moisture-proof underpad P4P1BXSD  18Fr  60in. . . . . . . 10
_ « Specimen container with label PAP16XTSD-  16Fr  60in. . o . . . o 10
+ Blue nitrile exam gloves P4P18XTSD- 18Fr  60in. . . . . . . 10

- PVP-based antiseptic » Foley reminder label

Premium Foley Prep Trays also include:

+ Pre-attached catheter + Castile soap towelettes
securement device « Hand sanitizer

2 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com Customer service: 800.964.5227 Cardinal Health urology 3



Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Closed System

Dover™ Silver Silicone Foley Drainage Bag Trays

+ Dover™ 100% silicone Foley catheter coated in silver hydrogel pre-attached to drainage bag
+ 2,000mL capacity for accurate measurement

- 48in.tubing

PP16XSD
b . =
ie ca P
w S
Standard “" LH‘ '
Code Size (Fr) Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Drain Bed Hook Case qty.
w/sheet clip Enclosed
oL s Drain Spout

Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:

6144ICLL- 14 Fr ° 10
6146ICLL 16 Fr ° 10
6148ICLL 18 Fr ° 10
Premium

Code Size (Fr) Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Drain Bed Hook Case qty.

w/sheet clip Enclosed
il < Drain Spout

Includes pre-saturated PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:

PP14XSD 14 Fr ° 10
PP16XSD 16 Fr ° 10
Coudeé tip Foley catheters:

PP16XCSD 16 Fr 10
PP18XCSD 18 Fr 10
4 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Closed System

ﬁ& - 7 Dover™ Silicone Foley Urine Meter Trays

Dover™ 100% silicone Foley catheter pre-attached to urine meter

200mL and 400mL urine meter capacity for precise measurement

48in. or 60 in. tubing lengths

Pediatric tray options with 8 Fr and 10 Fr catheter pre-attached to urine meter

‘
P4P16SD
I i .
i 1 -
- [+ ] |
. \ F 1 w-d - h
Standard ¥
Code Size (Fr) Tubing Clampable Sample Port Temp. Tube Mgmt. Self-Sealing Drain Bed Case
length  Tubing Luer Sensing w/sheet Drain Port Enclosed Drain Hook  qty.
w/top vent Lock Needle 400 Series clip Spout Tube
400mL meter - includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
2004LL 14 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
7006LL 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
7008LL 18 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
2004- 14 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° 10
2006 16 Fr 60in. ° ° ° ° 10
2008- 18 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° 10
400mL meter - includes pre-saturated PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:
P4P16TS 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P18TS 18 Fr 60in. ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
200mL meter - includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
8122 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° . ° 10
8223- 18 Fr 60 in. . ° ° ° 10
Premium
Code Size (Fr) Tubing Clampable Sample Port Temp. Tube Mgmt. Self-Sealing Drain Bed Case
length  Tubing Luer Sensing w/sheet Drain Port Enclosed Hook  qty.
w/top vent Lock Needle 400 Series clip Spout Tube
400mL meter, includes PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:
P4P8SD 8Fr 48 in. ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P10SD 10 Fr 48 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P14SD 14 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P16SD 16 Fr 60in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P18SD 18 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P14TSD 14 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
P4P16TSD 16 Fr 60 in. . . ° ° ° ° 10
P4P18TSD 18 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
Coudeé tip Foley catheters:
P4P16CSD 16 Fr 60 in. ° ° ° ° ° ° 10

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Cardinal Health urology
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Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Closed System

Dover™ Silicone Foley Drainage Bag Trays
« Dover™ 100% silicone Foley catheter pre-attached to drainage bag
+ 2,000mL capacity for accurate measurement

- 48in.tubing
N
PP16SD
x
}\\ .'l‘-‘ v, ! : h ’.' T

Standard ¥ | : Y

Code Size (Fr)  Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Sheet Drain Bed Case

Luer Lock Luer Slip Needle \cn:ilis,heet b Ers"::::d Tube Hook s

Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:

6144LL 14 Fr ° ° ° . 10
6146LL- 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
6148LL 18 Fr . ° . . 10
6947LF- 14 Fr ° ° . . 10
8949- 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
8950 18 Fr ° ° ° . 10
6950 18 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
6070 14 Fr ° ° . . 10
6153- 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
6154- 18 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
6140- 16 Fr ° ° . 10
6210- 18 Fr ° ° . 10
Premium

Code Size (Fr)  Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Sheet Drain Bed Case

Luer Lock Luer Slip Needle \cn:ilis,heet clip Ers"::::d Tube Hook e

Includes pre-saturated PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:

PP14SD 14 Fr ° ° 10
PP16SD 16 Fr ° ° 10
PP18SD 18 Fr . ° 10
Coudé tip Foley catheters:

PP16CSD 16 Fr ° 10
PP18CSD 18 Fr ° 10
6 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Closed System

P4P16ULD

Dover™ Latex Foley Urine Meter Trays

+ Dover™ latex Foley catheter coated in hydrogel pre-attached to urine meter
+ 400mL urine meter capacity for precise measurement

+ Extralong 60 in. tubing

Standard
Code Size (Fr)  Clampable Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Self-Sealing Push-Pull  Drain Bed Case
Tubing ) w/sheet DrainPort  Valve Enclosed Hook qty.
w/top vent LuerLock LuerSlip Needle clip Drain Spout
Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
7014LL 14 Fr ° ° ° ° ° 10
7016LL 16 Fr ° ° ° ° ° 10
7018LL 18 Fr ° ° ° ° ° 10
2014- 14 Fr ° . ° ° 10
2016 16 Fr ° . [ ° 10
2018- 18 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
701672 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
701872 18 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
Coudé tip Foley catheters: ° 10
7016C- 16 Fr ° ° ° ° ° ° 10
Premium
Code Size (Fr) Clampable Sample Port Tube Mgmt.  Self-Sealing Push-Pull Drain Bed Case
Tubing X w/sheet Drain Port Valve Enclosed Hook qty.
w/top vent Luer Lock LuerSlip  (jip Drain Spout
Includes pre-saturated PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:
P4P14ULD 14 Fr ° . 10
P4P16ULD- 16 Fr ° 10
P4P18ULD- 18 Fr ° 10

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Cardinal Health urology

7



Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Closed System

Dover™ Latex Foley Drainage Bag Trays

- Dover™ latex Foley catheter coated in hydrogel pre-attached to drainage bag
+ 2,000mL capacity for accurate measurement

- 48in.tubing

Dover™ Closed System Urine Collection Meter and Drainage Bag

Importance of CAUTI Prevention post catheter insertion

Features and benefits on our most common Dover™ Urine Collection configuration promotes the Centers for Disease Control
and Prevention (CDC) recommendations for CAUTI prevention when it comes to urinary catheter maintenance. It is critical to
truly maintain a closed system while encouraging an unobstructed urine flow as the risk of CAUTI increases 3-7% each day the

indwelling catheter remains inserted.?

Urine Collection Meter

\ . _/
Tube Management and sheet clip e —
E Promotes optimal tube positioning to enhance flow performance while '{34\(
maintaining desired tubing length for various mobility requirements. WY
Dual Hanger Hooks and string
PP16SD Dual hanger hooks pivot to allow for level positioning
and extra support even when on a non-level surface.
| - )
- L . h 7 b
1 ca i
tm ﬂ — '\ Top Vent
Standard e I ,‘ X This vent minimizes positive and negative pressure
andar ! events within the system and the patient’s bladder.
Code Size (Fr)  Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Sheet Drain Bed Case
w/sheet Cli Hook ty. i - |
Luer Lock Luer Slip Needle clip P Ehclessd Tube i ) Blue.CIampabIe Tubing
Spout Designated area to clamp the tubing and stop the flow of
Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls: urine in order to draw a sterile sample from the patient L
6164LL 14 Fr ° ° ° . 10 >
6165LL 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10 .
6166LL 18Fr o R o e 10 ~ Tamper Evident Seal (Green)
8944 14 Fr . . o 10 A green seal is formed aroynd th.e at.tachr.nent site of
the Foley catheter and tubing to indicate if there was
8946 16 Fr ° ° ° 10 . .
an attempt at disconnection.
8948 18 Fr ° ° ° 10
6162 14 Fr ° ° . ° 10 Sample Port
6155- 16 Fr hd ° hd ° 10 This multi-access Luer lock sample port allows sampling with Luer lock
6156- 18 Fr ° ° ° ° 10 syringe to prevent needle stick injuries. Collection meter and bags are
6946 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10 available with different sample port access (Luer lock, Luer slip and
6948 18 Fr ° ° ° ° 10 needle) to accommodate varying facility protocols and practice.
6014 16 Fr ° ° ° 10
6080- 18 Fr ° ° ° 10
40 in. tubing, silicone oil coated Foley catheters: Pre-attached Securement Device Enclosed Drain Spout
3716 16 Fr o d 10 Our Cath-Secure Plus® adhesive securement device stabilizes One-handed drainage operation for
3718 18 Fr Ld Ld hd 10 the closed system drainage bag onto the upper thigh to allow ease of use and reduces clinician
Silicone elastomer coated Foley catheters: ease of wear during patient mobility and prevents tugging of exposure to fluids. It maintains a
407716- 16 Fr the catheter in the urethra. truly closed system by encasing the
407718- 18 Fr drain tube in hard plastic.
Coudeé tip Foley catheters:
6165C 16 Fr ° ° ° ° 10
X Urine Collection Bag
Premium L] The urine meter and collection bag share many
Code Size (Fr)  Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt.  Sheet Drain Bed Case X a‘ of the same features. However, the urine meter
. w/sheet Clip Enclosed Hook qty. ¥ = ¥ measures exact output of urine while the collection
Luer Lock Luer Slip Needle i Tube = s . )
P Spout . = e / bag gives approximate measures.
. | - /
Includes pre-saturated PVP swabsticks, 3-pack: *\ e /' Note: Collection bag does not include meter, self-
PP14ULD- 14 Fr ° ° ° ° ° 10 "@' sealing sample port and blue claimable tubing.
PP16ULD 16 Fr ° ° ° ° ° 10
PP18ULD 18 Fr ° ° ° ° ° 10
8 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com Customer service: 1.800.964.5227

Self-Sealing

Drain Port

This sample port allows
flow of fluid through

a simple push of the
dispenser and self-
seals when released.

Cardinal Health urology 9



Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Open System

Dover™ Add-A-Foley Urine Meter Trays

Dover™ Foley Catheter -
Insertion Trays: Open System R

“-
-I'N-I-

Open system trays provide necessary supplies to complete a catheter insertion yet still give
the flexibility to choose the right catheter and drainage bag to fit the patient’s need.

II-II

1 4
70201 ' L -
in ca
p— _— '\
2 4
Code Tubing Syringe Meter Clampable Sample Port Drain Case qty.
length Capacity ~ Tubingw/topvent |yerLock  LuerSlip Needle  Enclosed Spout Tube
Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
7020LL 60in. 10mL 400mL . . ° 10
2020 60in. 10mL 200mL ° ° 10
8324 60in. 10mL 200mL ° ° 10
ﬁh \ ¢ Dover™ Add-A-Foley Drainage Bag Trays
.f’/ - « Includes standard Foley prep tray
“ « 40in.or 48 in. tubing lengths
ks L « Adds flexibility to choose any drainage bag and catheter that fits patient needs
§ |
Standard Foley Prep Trays include: ' ki ’
. . . . ie ua
- Patient education pamphlet « 10cc prefilled sterile water P = kN
inflati . Standard ¥ ) 3
. CSR Wrap Intiation Syrlnge Code Tubing length  Syringe Sample Port Drain Case qty.
. H H H H H Luer Lock Luer Slip Needle Enclosed Spout Tube
« Fenestrated dra pe 109 IUbncatlng Je"y in foil paCket Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
. . H H i 407020- 40in. 10cc ° . 10
- Moisture-proof underpad Specimen container with label A aom. e : : s
. " «  Folev reminder label 3531- 40in. 30cc o o 10
Blue nltnle €xam gIOVQS y Includes pre-saturated PVP swabsticks, 3-pack:
« PVP-based antiseptic 3532- 40in. 0cc . . 10
Includes PVP solution, forceps and prepping balls:
6176LL 48 in. 10cc ° ° 10
8256 48 in. 10cc . . 10
. o . 6175 48in. 10cc ° . 10
Premium Foley Prep Trays also include: - P Toec : ; 0
« Pre-attached catheter « Castile soap towelettes 6256 48in. 10cc . . 10
securement device . i
Hand sanitizer Premium
Code Tubing length  Syringe Sample Port Drain Case qty.
Luer Lock Luer Slip Needle Enclosed Spout Tube
PPAD 48in. 10cc ° ° 10

10 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com Customer service: 800.964.5227 Cardinal Health urology 11



Dover™ Foley Catheter Insertion Trays: Open System

Dover™ Silver Insertion Trays

« Includes standard Foley prep tray

Dover™ 100% silicone Foley catheter with silver hydrogel coating

Code Size (Fr)
2116IC 16 Fr
2118IC 18 Fr

Dover™ Silicone Insertion Trays

« Dover™ 100% silicone Foley catheter
+ Includes standard Foley prep tray

Code Size (Fr)
8887600776 16 Fr
8887600784 18 Fr

Dover™ Latex Insertion Trays
« Dover™ latex Foley catheter
+ Includes standard Foley prep tray

Code Size (Fr)
2101- 16 Fr
3044- 18 Fr

Dover™ Universal Trays
All sterile universal trays include:

« CSRwrap « Antiseptic: PVP solution, + 5glubricating jelly

+ Graduated basin PVP swabs or BZK swabs Specimen container

- Fenestrated drape + 10cc or 30cc prefilled with label

. Underpad sterile water inflation

syringe
« Blue nitrile exam gloves
Specimen Graduated Case

Code Syringe  Antiseptic Container Basin qty.
5029 10cc PVP solution ° 1,000mL 20
7100 10cc BZK swabs ° 1,000mL 20
76010- 10cc PVP swabs 1,000mL 20
76012 10cc PVP swabs ° 1,200mL 20
76030 10cc BZK swabs 1,000mL 20
8887601220 10cc PVP solution ° 1,000mL 20
76020 30cc BZK swabs 1,000mL 20
5027 30cc PVP solution ° 1,000mL 20
76000 30cc PVP swabs 1,000mL 20

For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Dover™ Foley Catheters

6051631C

Dover™ Silver Silicone
Foley Catheters

100% silicone with silver hydrogel
coating eliminates latex allergy
concerns

Hydrogel coating provides a lubricious
surface to ease insertion

16 in. catheter length for adult sizes
(12 Fr and higher)*

Rounded tip, two opposing eyes
Outer and inner catheter and balloon
surfaces contain a patented silver
and hydrogel coating which provides
a consistent release of ionic silver
particles

*Catheter length meets the minimum
standards of EN 1616:1997

Customer service: 800.964.5227

2-way

Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Carton qty.
605122IC 12 Fr 5cc 10
605148IC 14 Fr 5cc 10
605163IC 16 Fr 5cc 10
605189IC 18 Fr 5cc 10
605205IC 20 Fr 5cc 10
605221IC 22 Fr 5cc 10
605247IC 24 Fr 5cc 10
605262IC 26 Fr 5cc 10
630187IC 18 Fr 30cc 10
630203IC 20 Fr 30cc 10
630229IC 22 Fr 30cc 10
630245IC 24 Fr 30cc 10
630260IC 26 Fr 30cc 10
Coudé tip:

20512ICC 12 Fr 5cc 10
20514ICC 14 Fr 5cc 10
20516ICC 16 Fr 5cc 10
20518ICC 18 Fr 5cc 10
20520I1CC 20 Fr 5cc 10
20522ICC 22 Fr 5cc 10
23018ICC 18 Fr 30cc 10
23020I1CC 20 Fr 30cc 10
400 Series temperature sensing:

50516ICT- 16 Fr 5cc 10
50518ICT- 18 Fr 5cc 10
3-way

Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Carton qty.
665183IC 18 Fr 30cc 10
665209I1C 20 Fr 30cc 10
665225IC 22 Fr 30cc 10
665241IC 24 Fr 30cc 10

Cardinal Health urology



Dover™ Foley Catheters

)

e
8887605163

Dover™ Silicone Foley Catheters

« 100% silicone Foley catheter eliminates
latex allergy concern

+ 16in. catheter length for adult sizes
(12 Fr and higher)*

+ 12in. catheter length for pediatric sizes
(8 Frand 10 Fr)*

« Biocompatible, inorganic, non-porous,
non-toxic, non-adhering material reduces
incidence of encrustation, urethritis and
stricture vs. latex catheters

« Rounded tip, two opposing eyes

» Coudé, angled tip designed to facilitate
insertion into urethra

« Council (open tip) designed with reinforced
hole at the tip of the catheter

*Catheter length meets the minimum
standards of EN 1616:1997

14 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

2-way

Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Carton qty.
8887603085- 8 Fr 3cc 10
8887603101 10 Fr 3cc

8887605122 12 Fr 5cc 10
8887605148 14 Fr 5cc 10
8887605163 16 Fr 5cc 10
8887605189 18 Fr 5cc 10
8887605205 20 Fr 5cc 10
8887605221 22 Fr 5cc 10
8887605247 24 Fr 5cc 10
8887605262 26 Fr 5cc 10
8887605282 28 Fr 5cc 10
8887605303 30Fr 5cc 10
8887630142 14 Fr 30cc 10
8887630163 16 Fr 30cc 10
8887630187 18 Fr 30cc 10
8887630203 20 Fr 30cc 10
8887630229 22 Fr 30cc 10
8887630245 24 Fr 30cc 10
8887630260 26 Fr 30cc 10
8887630284 28 Fr 30cc 10
8887630305 30 Fr 30cc 10
Includes 100% silicone Foley catheter with lubricating jelly (5g) and 10cc prefilled water syringe:
8887606146 14 Fr 5cc 20
8887606161 16 Fr 5cc 20
8887606187 18 Fr 5cc 20
8887606203 20 Fr 5cc 20
400 Series temperature sensing:

50514T- 14 Fr 5cc 12
50516T 16 Fr 5cc 12
50518T- 18 Fr 5cc 12
Coudé tip:

20512C 12 Fr 5cc 10
20514C 14 Fr 5cc 10
20516C 16 Fr 5cc 10
20518C 18 Fr 5cc 10
20520C- 20 Fr 5cc 10
20522C 22 Fr 5cc 10
20524C 24 Fr 5cc 10
23018C 18 Fr 30cc 10
23020C 20 Fr 30cc 10
23022C 22 Fr 30cc 10
23024C 24 Fr 30cc 10
23026C 26 Fr 30cc 10
Council tip:

40516L 16 Fr 5cc 10
40518L 18 Fr 5cc 10
40520L 20 Fr 5cc 10
40522L 22 Fr 5cc 10
40524L 24 Fr 5cc 10

3-way

Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Carton qty.
8887664161 16 Fr 5cc 10
8887664182 18 Fr 5cc 10
8887664203 20 Fr 5cc 10
8887664224 22 Fr 5cc 10
8887664245 24 Fr 5cc 10
8887664266 26 Fr 5cc 10
8887664287 28 Fr 5cc 10
8887665161 16 Fr 30cc 10
8887665183 18 Fr 30cc 10
8887665209 20 Fr 30cc 10
8887665225 22 Fr 30cc 10
8887665241 24 Fr 30cc 10
8887665262- 26 Fr 30cc 10
8887665283 28 Fr 30cc 10

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Cardinal Health urology
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Dover™ Foley Catheters

2-way
Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Coating Carton qty.
; 8887654088 8 Fr 3cc Silicone elastomer 10
8887654104 10 Fr 3cc Silicone elastomer 10
1612- 12 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1614 14 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1616 16 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1619 18 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1621 20 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1622 22 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1624- 24 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1626 26 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1628 28 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
1631- 30 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12
402712 12 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
1616 402714 14 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
402716 16 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
402718 18 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
402720 20 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
402722 22 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
402724 24 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
402726 26 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
Dover™ Latex 402728 28 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
|:o|ey Catheters 402730 30 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10
+ 16in. catheter length for adult sizes 8887623125 12Fr Scc silicone oil 10
(12 Frand highen)* 3558 14 Fr 5cc Silicone oil 10
« 12in. catheter length for pediatric sizes 3560- 16 Fr Scc Silicone oil 10
(8 Frand 10 Fr)* 3563- 18 Fr 5cc Silicone oil 10
. . - 3565- 20 Fr 5cc Silicone oil 10
+ Coatings provide a lubricious surface to — -
ease insertion 3567 22 Fr 5cc S!I!cone o!l 10
» Hydrogel absorbs water and forms a 3570- 24 Fr Sc S!I!cone O!I 10
coating on the catheter to help ease 3573 26 Fr >cc S!I!cone O!I 10
insertion 3575 28 Fr 5cc Silicone oil 10
3577 30 Fr 5cc Silicone oil 10
1416- 16 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1419 18 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1420- 20 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1422 22 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1424- 24 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1426 26 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1427 28 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
1431 30 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12
403712- 12 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403714 14 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403716 16 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403718 18 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403720 20 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403722 22 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403724 24 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403726 26 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403728 28 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
403730 30 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10
8887624149 14 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
3601 16 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
3607- 18 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
3611- 20 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
3614- 22 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
*Catheter length meets the minimum 3618 24 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
standards of EN 1616:1997 3619 26 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10
16 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Dover™ Foley Catheters (continued)

2-way

Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Coating Carton qty. \.._'-,.\

3623 28 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10 \\4‘

3631- 30 Fr 30cc Silicone oil 10 -
Includes latex Foley catheter with lubricating jelly (5g) and 10cc prefilled water syringe: s
1814- 14 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12 -
1817 16 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1818- 18 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12 1616C
Coudé tip:

1612C 12 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12 ﬁ

1614C 14 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12 X

1616C 16 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12 =

1618C 18 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1620C 20 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1622C 22 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1624C 24 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1416C 16 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12 1516C
1418C 18 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12

1420C 20 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12 e

1422C 22 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12 L h

1424C 24 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12 .
Coudé tip, red latex, radiopaque:

1512C 12 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1514C 14 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12 888764247
1516C 16 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1518C 18 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1520C 20 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1522C 22 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

1524C 24 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

T.U.R.P. 6 staggered eyes, nylon reinforced catheter wall:

8887648221- 22 Fr 30-50cc, up to 90cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887648247 24 Fr 30-50cc, up to 90cc Silicone elastomer 10

3-way

Code Size (Fr) Balloon Size Coating Carton qty.

2718 18 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

2720- 20 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

2722 22 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

2723- 24 Fr 5cc Hydrogel 12

2819- 18 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12

2821 20 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12

2822 22 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12

2824 24 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12

2826- 26 Fr 30cc Hydrogel 12

8887688169 16 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887688185 18 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887688201 20 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887688227 22 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887688243 24 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887688268 26 Fr 5cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887689167 16 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887689183 18 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887689209 20 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887689225 22 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887689241 24 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887689266 26 Fr 30cc Silicone elastomer 10

T.U.R.P. 4 opposing eyes, nylon reinforced catheter wall:

8887649229 22 Fr 30-50cc, up to 90cc Silicone elastomer 10

8887649245 24 Fr 30-50cc, up to 90cc Silicone elastomer 10

Customer service: 800.964.5227
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Dover™ Urine Collection
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Dover™ Urine Collection

Dover™ Urine Meters

« Designed for precise measurement

« Capacity offerings range from 150mL to 400mL

« Top vent reduces positive and negative pressure events to properly drain the bladder

«+ Luerlock and luer slip sample port helps prevent needle stick injury _f'
« Tube management and sheet clip promotes continuous downward flow of urine .

Dover™ Drainage Bags
+ Capacity offerings in 1,000mL, 2,000mL and 4,000mL

+ Enclosed drain spout provides a physical barrier between clinician and drain tube, reducing
clinician exposure to fluids

+ Pivoting hanger hooks

« Top vent reduces positive and negative pressure events to properly drain the bladder
+ Luerlock and luer slip sample port helps prevent needle stick injury

» Tube management and sheet clip promotes continuous downward flow of urine

=4
! wo 45 A\
7000LL 6308LL
;\ L ' n.j ’ll ti - i : L ) : : h - 1 ;’
I ) 1 [ Y
o L 0 - ST b = @ o S0 )
Y I ’l I [\ 'i'-' I " )’ | i, | ‘.!
Code Meter Top Vent Sample Port Tube Mgmt.  Self-Sealing Drain Bed Case Code Size Sample Port Tube Mgmt. Sl!eet Drain Hanger Case
L LuerLock LuerSlip  Needle :\;iI;heet Drain Port E';;I:::d Tube  PushPull Hook s LuerLock LuerSlip Needle :\;i/;heet e E';;I:::d Tube BedHook String Ho&t:nd ™
30 in. tubing (pediatric): 48 in. tubing, dual bag:
6600- 150mL ° ° 10 6251- 2350mL ° ° 2 ° 10
6770 200mL ° ° 10 48 in. tubing:
60 in. tubing: 6308LL* 2000mL ° ° 20
8000- 200mL ° ° ° ° 10 6308 2000mL ° ° 20
7000- 400mL ° ° ° ° 10 6208- 2000mL ° 20
7000LL 400mL ° ° . ° 10 6209 2000mL ° ° 20
2000- 400mL ° ° ° 10 6300-** 2000mL ° ° 20
8206 2000mL ° ° ° 20
6206 2000mL . ° ° 20
6310-** 2000mL ° ° ° ° 20
6261 4000mL ° ° 15
8887600909 4000mL ° ° ° 20
30 in. tubing (pediatric):
Dover™ Pediatric Urine Collectors 6510- 1000mL ° ° ° . 20
« Available in both sterile and non-sterile packaging 40 in. tubing:
+ Gentle adhesive to the skin 3057 2000mL ° ° ° 20
« Not made with natural rubber latex 3512v** 2000mL hd hd hd 20
3512-*% 2000mL ° ° 20
Code Capactiy Sterile Case qty. 3502** 2000mL ° ° 20
’l"‘ 145500 100mL 500 *Includes a top vent
B r 145501 100mL . 300 ** Indicates that only the interior of the drainage bag and fluid pathway are guaranteed sterile
-
145500

18 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Customer service: 800.964.5227
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Dover™ Urine Collection

Dover™ Leg Bags

Leg bag features:

« Latex free leg straps on disposable bags

« Anti-reflux options to help prevent backflow

L

Dover™ Ancillary Products

Dover™ Foley Catheter Securement Devices
- « Adhesive and elastic leg strap options to keep the catheter secure and improve patient safety post-insertion
20, . + Alcohol prep pad included in the Cath.Secure® product line to prepare skin before application
« Cath-Secure® Advanced offers:
- Enhanced adhesive strength
- Dual hook and loop tabs
- Foam alley to reduce catheter movement

" =3 54456P - Rectangular shape provides greater footprint
W =Sy, ol —— - Tabs on release liner for ease of use
Ry, - Universal securement device
M - -
3433 8884733900
Code Description Ship qty.
' Adhesive securement devices:
Code Size Strap Securement  Twist Drainage Latex Extension Anti-reflux Case 54456P Cath-Secure Plus® 40/carton
Small Medium Large i Valve  Tube Tubing qty. 54456ADV Cath-Secure® Advanced 25/carton
Slide Button
9 0z./265mL 17 0z./500mL 25 0z./730mL L 73342- Cath+Secure® for kids 50/carton
Disposable: 54456ADV Leg strap:
3433- ° ° 50 8887600149 Foley leg strap 10/carton
145514 . 50
145516 . ° 50
8887601121 [ [ ° 20
8887601139 ° ° ° 20
Reusable:
8884733100 ° 24
8884733200 . 24 Urological Perineal Care
8884733900 ° 24 « Theraworx® Protect is a multi-ingredient surfactant colloidal silver technology that provides antimicrobial
- protection against a wide variety of organisms
Theraworx ]
OTECT « Cleans, restores and supports natural skin health
- Creates a zone of protection around the catheter that lasts for hours
X Leg Bag Accessory, Latex Free
8884731900 Code Description Case qty. Code Description Ship qty.
8884731900 18 in. urinary extension tube 24 SCP-8802M Theraworx® Protect Wipes 2 cloths/pack, 100 packs/case
Accessories
. Code Description Ship qty.
<\ 1600- Catheter plug 50/case
1600 N 1106 Lubricating jelly bellows syringe (10g) 280/case

20 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Customer service: 800.964.5227
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Alternatives to Foley Catheters

Dover™ Intermittent Catheters
+ 100% latex free intermittent vinyl catheters (PVC)

Rob-Nel catheters, 16 in. length, smooth rounded tip

Alternatives to Foley Catheters

Code Size (Fr) Case qty.
8888492017 8Fr 100
8888492025 10 Fr 100
8888492033 12Fr 100
_ 8888492041 14 Fr 100 8403
8888492041 8888492058 16 Fr 100
8888492066 18 Fr 100
8888492120 20 Fr 100
8888492122 22Fr 100
8888492124 24 Fr 100
8888492126 26 Fr 100
8888492128 28 Fr 100
8888492130 30Fr 100

Robinson catheters, 16 in. length, smooth rounded tip, clear vinyl

Code Size (Fr) Case qty.
400608 8 Fr 100
200614 \ , 400610 10 Fr 100
400612 12 Fr 100
400614 14 Fr 100
400616 16 Fr 100
400618 18 Fr 100
Robinson catheter with 5g lubricating jelly packet
Code Size (Fr) Case qty.
2540- 14 Fr 50
8887660903 Female catheter, 6.5 in. length
Code Size (Fr) Case qty.
8887660903 14 Fr 50

22 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

8887660143

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Dover™ Intermittent Catheters
- Latex intermittent catheters

Red rubber Coudé, 16 in. length, hydrophilic coating

Code Size (Fr) Carton qty.
8403 14 Fr 12
8404 16 Fr 12

Red rubber, 12 in. length, hydrophilic coating, smooth rounded tip

Code Size (Fr) Carton qty.
8408 8 Fr 12
8410 10 Fr 12
8412 12 Fr 12

Red rubber, 16 in. length, hydrophilic coating, smooth rounded tip

Code Size (Fr) Carton qty.
8414 14 Fr 12
8416 16 Fr 12
8418 18 Fr 12
8420- 20 Fr 12
8422 22 Fr 12
8424 24 Fr 12

Red rubber Robinson, 12 in. length, smooth rounded tip

Code Size (Fr) Case qty.
8887660085 8 Fr 100
8887660101 10 Fr 100

Red rubber Robinson, 16 in. length, smooth rounded tip

Code Size (Fr) Case qty.
8887660127 12 Fr 100
8887660143 14 Fr 100
8887660168 16 Fr 100
8887660184 18 Fr 100
8887660218 20 Fr 100
8887660221 22 Fr 100
8887660242 24 Fr 100
8887660263 26 Fr 100
8887660284- 28 Fr 100
8887660305- 30 Fr 100
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Alternatives to Foley Catheters
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Dover™ Intermittent Catheterization Open Trays

All intermittent open trays include:
+ Intermittent catheter

+ Graduated basin

+ Underpad

+ Blue nitrile gloves

+ 5glubricating jelly

: S
T - E « Antiseptic: PVP solution, PVP swabs or BZK swabs

+ Specimen container with label

Alternatives to Foley Catheters

Dover™ Intermittent Catheterization Closed Trays

All intermittent closed trays include:

CSRwrap

Intermittent catheter preattached to collection bag
Graduated basin

Underpad

Blue nitrile gloves

Antiseptic: PVP solution, PVP swabs or BZK swabs
5g lubricating jelly

Specimen container with label

3410

e — /
\“«»-w == nd
*h:»n__q_wun —

Code Size (Fr) Graduated Basin  Material Antiseptic CSR Wrap Cotton Balls  Case qty.
100% Latex free vinyl (PVC) catheters:

3141 14 Fr 1,000mL Vinyl PVP solution ° 20
3143 14 Fr 1,000mL Vinyl PVP solution ° 20
75039 14 Fr. 1,000mL Vinyl PVP swabs ° 20
8887600073 14 Fr 1,000mL Vinyl PVP solution ° ° 20
406622- 14 Fr 1,200mL Vinyl BZK swabs ° 20
75000- 14 Fr 1,200mL Vinyl BZK swabs 20
75030 14 Fr 1,200mL Vinyl PVP swabs 20
Hydrogel coated red rubber latex catheters:

3217 14 Fr 1,000mL Red rubber latex PVP solution 20
8887600057 14 Fr 1,000mL Red rubber latex PVP solution 20
75005 14 Fr 1,200mL Red rubber latex BZK swabs 20
75035 14 Fr 1,200mL Red rubber latex PVP swabs 20
3215- 16 Fr 1,000mL Red rubber latex PVP swabs ° 20
Add-A-Cath Tray

Code Graduated Basin Antiseptic Exam Lubricating Specimen Underpad/ CSR Case qty.

Gloves Jelly Container Drape Wrap

Open intermittent trays:

3305- 1,000mL PVP solution ° ° ° ° 20
3307- 1,000mL PVP solution ° ° ° ° 20
75010- 1,200mL PVP swabs ° ° ° ° 20
75020 1,200mL BZK swabs ° ° ° ° 20
24 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

341

Code Size (Fr) Material Antiseptic Case qty.
Hydrogel coated red rubber latex catheters:

3410- 14 Fr Red rubber latex PVP solution 20
3408- 16 Fr Red rubber latex PVP solution 20
100% latex free vinyl (PVC) catheters:

3450 14 Fr Vinyl PVP solution 20
3450LF 14 Fr Vinyl PVP solution 20
2480 14 Fr Vinyl BZK swabs 20
3420- 14 Fr Vinyl PVP swabs 20
Female catheterization kit with 15mL specimen tube and flip cap:

3411 8Fr Vinyl PVP swabs 25

Male External Catheters (Latex)
Uri-drain male external condom catheters — latex rolled sheath, molded one piece,

888432300 _

individually packaged or bulk options

Texas condom catheter— soft, lightweight latex with hard plastic tip, individually packaged,

take home pack, or bulk options

Individual adhesive straps available in foam or two-sided

g = Code Size Attachment Case qty.
ﬂ.«’“‘/i Uri-drain male external catheters:
' 8884732300 1.3in. Foam strap 144
8884734600 1.1in. Foam strap 144
8884732500 1.3in. Two-sided adhesive 144
s 8884732000 1.1in. Two-sided adhesive, bulk 144
Texas catheters:
8884730300 8884730200 13in. Foam strap 144
8884730300 1.3in. Foam strap, bulk 144
8884731300 1.3in. Foam strap, 12/box Take Home Pack 144
Adhesive straps:
8884730600 5.25x 1in. Foam strap 500
8884731100 6.5x 1in. Two-sided adhesive 500

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Cardinal Health urology
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Dover™ Patient Care Products

3685

155730

26

For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Irrigation Trays
B 1200cc 500c CSR Sterile Tip Case
v Code Antiseptic Container Wrap Saline Lid Protector qty.
60cc bulb syringe trays:
67800 Alcohol ° ° ° 20
67803- PVP ° ° ° 20
. 60cc piston syringe trays:
‘ _ 68800  Alcohol . . e 20
e i 68803- PP . . . 20
68820-  Alcohol ° ° ° 20
3685 None . . ° 20
67000 o
’-‘l Code Description Case qty.
Syringes only, 60cc
o 67000 Sterile bulb syringe 50
4 68000 Sterile piston syringe 50
68000
Dover™ Enema and Ancillary Products
Code Size (Fr) Description Tube length Sterile Case qty.
145524 24 Fr Flatus bag 19in. 50
. 145617 None Vaginal irrigation 60 in. ° 50
(douche) bag
\ 145541 24 Fr Enema bag 60in. 50
155730 18 Fr Rectal tube 20in. 50
155731 24 Fr Rectal tube 20in. 50
155733 24 Fr Flush enema tube 60in. 50

Reimbursement information
If a product code is not listed, a HCPCS code has not been identified.

Item code
1106
1416~
1416C
1418C
1419
1420-
1420C
1422
1422C
1424-
1424C
1426
1427
1431
145500
145501
145514
145516
145524
145541
145617
1512C
1514C
1516C
1518C
1520C
1522C
1524C
155730
155731
155733
1600-
1612-
1612C
1614
1614C
1616
1616C
1618C
1619
1620C
1621
1622
1622C
1624-
1624C

Suggested HCPCS*
A4332
A4338
A4340
A4340
A4338
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4338
A4338
A9270
A9270
A4358
A4358
A9270
A4458
A4458
A4340
A4340
A4340
A4340
A4340
A4340
A4340
A9270
A9270
A9270
A9270
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4340
A4340
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4338
A4340
A4338
A4340

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Item code
1626
1628
1631-
1814-
1817
1818-
2000-
2004-
2004LL
2006
2008-
2014-
2016
2018-
2020
20512C
20512I1CC
20514C
205141CC
20516C
205161CC
20518C
20518ICC
20520C-
20520ICC
20522C
20522ICC
20524C
2101-
21161C
2118IC
23018C
23018ICC
23020C
23020ICC
23022C
23024C
23026C
2480
2540-
2718
2720-
2722
2723-
2819-
2821

Suggested HCPCS*

A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4315
A4315
A4315
A4315
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4354
A4340

A4340

A4340

A4340

A4340

A4340
A4340
A4312
A4312
A4312
A4340

A4340
A4340
A4340
A4340
A4353
A4351 or A4402
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346

Item code
2822
2824
2826-
3044-
3057
3141
3143
3215-
3217
3305-
3307-
3408-
3410-
3411
3420-
3433-
3450
3450LF
3502-
3512-
3512V
3515
3531-
3532-
3558
3560-
3563-
3565-
3567
3570-
3573
3575
3577
3601
3607-
3611-
3614-
3618
3619
3623
3631-
3685
3716
3718
400608
400610

Suggested HCPCS*
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4312
A4357
A4353
A4353
A4353
A4353
A4310
A4310
A4353
A4353
A9270
A4353
A4358
A4353
A4353
A4357
A4357
A4357
A4354
A4354
A4354
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4320
A4314
A4314
A4351
A4351

Cardinal Health urology
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Reimbursement information
If a product code is not listed, a HCPCS code has not been identified.

Item code
400612
400614
400616
400618
402712
402714
402716
402718
402720
402722
402724
402726
402728
402730
403712-
403714
403716
403718
403720
403722
403724
403726
403728
403730
40516L
40518L
40520L
40522L
40524L
406622-
407020-
407716-
407718-
5027
5029
50514T-
50516ICT-
50516T
50518ICT-
50518T-
54456ADV
54456P
6014
605122IC
605148IC
605163IC

Suggested HCPCS*
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4353
A4357
A4314
A4314
A4310
A4310
A4340
A4344 or A9279
A4340
A4344 or A9279
A4340
A4333
A4333
A4314
A4344
A4344
A4344

Item code
605189IC
605205IC
6052211C
6052471C
6052621C
6070
6080-
6140-
6144ICLL-
6144LL
6146ICLL
6146LL-
6148ICLL
6148LL
6153-
6154-
6155-
6156-
6162
6164LL
6165C
6165LL
6166LL
6175
6176LL
6206
6208-
6209
6210-
6251-
6255
6256
6261
6300-
630187IC
630203IC
630229IC
630245IC
630260IC
6308
6308LL
6310-
6510-
6600-
665183IC
665209I1C

Suggested HCPCS*
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4315
A4314
A4354
A4314
A4315
A4314
A4315
A4314
A4315
A4315
A4315
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4354
A4354
A4357
A4357
A4357
A4354
A4357
A4354
A4354
A4357
A4357
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4357
A4357
A4357
A4357
A4357
A4346
A4346

Item code
665225IC
6652411C
67000
6770
67800
67803-
68000
68800
68803-
68820-
6946
6947LF-
6948
6950
7000-
7000LL
7004ICLL
7006ICLL
7006LL
7008ICLL
7008LL
7014LL
701672
7016C-
7016LL
701872
7018LL
7020LL
7100
73342-
75000-
75005
75010-
75020
75030
75035
75039
76000
76010-
76012
76020
76030
8000-
8122
8206
8223-

28 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Suggested HCPCS*
A4346
A4346
A4322
A4357
A4320
A4320
A4322
A4320
A4320
A4320
A4314
A4315
A4314
A4315
A4357
A4315
A4314
A4314
A4315
A4314
A4315
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4354
A4310
A4333
A4353
A4353
A4310
A4310
A4310
A4353
A4310
A4310
A4310
A4310
A4310
A4357
A4315
A4357
A4315

Item code
8256

8324

8403

8404

8408

8410

8412

8414

8416

8418

8420-

8422

8424
8884730200
8884730300
8884730600
8884731100
8884731300
8884731900
8884732000
8884732300
8884732500
8884733100
8884733200
8884733900
8884734600
8887600057
8887600073
8887600149
8887600776
8887600784
8887600909
8887601121
8887601139
8887601220
8887603085-
8887603101
8887605122
8887605148
8887605163
8887605189
8887605205
8887605221
8887605247
8887605262
8887605282

Suggested HCPCS*
A4354
A4354
A4352
A4352
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4349
A4349
A4333
A4333
A4349
A4331
A4349
A4349
A4349
A4358
A4358
A4358
A4349
A4353
A4353
A4334
A4312
A4312
A4358
A4358
A4310
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344

Customer service: 800.964.5227

Item code
8887605303
8887630142
8887630163
8887630187
8887630203
8887630229
8887630245
8887630260
8887630284
8887630305
8887606146
8887606161
8887606187
8887606203
8887623125
8887624149
8887648221-
8887648247
8887649229
8887649245
8887654088
8887654104
8887660085
8887660101
8887660127
8887660143
8887660168
8887660184
8887660218
8887660221
8887660242
8887660263
8887660284~
8887660305-
8887660903
8887664161
8887664182
8887664203
8887664224
8887664245
8887664266
8887664287
8887665161
8887665183
8887665209
8887665225

Suggested HCPCS*
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4344
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4338
A4346
A4346
A4338
A4338
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4344
A4346
A4346
A4346

Item code
8887665241
8887665262-
8887665283
8887688169
8887688185
8887688201
8887688227
8887688243
8887688268
8887689167
8887689183
8887689209
8887689225
8887689241
8887689266
8888492017
8888492025
8888492033
8888492041
8888492058
8888492066
8888492120
8888492122
8888492124
8888492126
8888492128
8888492130
8944

8946

8948

8949-

8950
P4P10SD
P4P14SD
P4P14TSD

P4P14ULD
P4P14XSD
P4P16CSD

P4P16SD
P4P16TS
P4P16TSD

P4P16ULD-
P4P16XSD
P4P16XTS

Suggested HCPCS*
A4346
A4344
A4344
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4346
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4314
A4314
A4314
A4315
A4315
A4315 or A4333

A4315, A4333 or
A9279

A4314
A4315 or A4333

A4340, A4354 or
A4333

A4315 or A4333
A4315

A4315, A4333 or
A9279

A4314
A4315 or A4333
A4315

Cardinal Health urology
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Reimbursement information
If a product code is not listed, a HCPCS code has not been identified.

Item code Suggested HCPCS*

P4P16XTSD- A4315, A4333 or
A9279

P4P18SD A4315 or A4333

P4P18TS A4315

P4P18TSD A4315, A4333 or
A9279

P4P18ULD- A4314

P4P18XSD A4315 or A4333

P4P18XTS A4315

P4P18XTSD- A4315, A4333 or
A9279

P4P8SD =

PP14SD A4315 or A4333

PP14ULD- A4314

PP14XSD A4315 or A4333

PP16CSD A4340, A4354 or
A4333

PP16SD A4315 or A4333

PP16ULD A4314

PP16XCSD A4354, A4340 or
A4333

PP16XSD A4315 or A4333

PP18CSD A4340, A4354 or
A4333

PP18SD A4315 & A4333

PP18ULD A4314

PP18XCSD A4354, A4340 or
A4333

PPAD A4354 or A4333

SCP-8802M =

30 For more information or to order, please contact your sales representative, customer service or visit cardinalhealth.com

Index

Code Page Code Page Code Page
T106 ..o 21 2004 .. e 5 3420- i e 25
1416 o e 16 2004LL ..o 5 3433 L e 20
TA16C. e 17 2000 ... i e 5 3450 . it e 25
T418C. e 17 2008- . i e 5 3450LF ..o 25
1419 16 2014 oo 7 3502 i e 19
T420- oo 16 20716 et e 7 352 e 19
T420C. . e e 17 2018 e 7 3512V 19
1422 e 16 2020 .. e 1 35S 1
T422C. e e 17 20512C. i 14 3531 1
1424 ..o 16 20512ICC. i 13 3532 1
T424C. oo 17 20514C. o i 14 3558 16
1426 oo iiii i 16 205141CC. .ot 13 3560- ..t e 16
L 16 20516C. . e 14 3563 e 16
143 e 16 205161CC. .ot 13 3565 e 16
145500, . e 18 20518C. e 14 3567 e 16
145500 . i 18 20518ICC. i 13 3570 o 16
T455T4. o 20 20520C-. .ot 14 357 16
145576, i 20 20520ICC. .ot 13 3575 16
145524, . o 26 20522C. o 14 3577 e 16
1455470 . o 26 20522ICC. it 13 3607 ¢t e 16
145617 . e 26 20524C. o 14 3607 e 16
1512C. 17 2107 o 12 3611 e 16
1514C. o 17 2116IC . o 12 3614 oo e 16
1516C. o 17 2118IC 12 3618 i e 16
1518 e e 17 23018C. e 14 3619 i e 16
1520C. e 17 23018ICC. e 13 3623 L e 17
1522C. 17 23020C. . e 14 3637 o e 17
1524C. o 17 23020ICC. .o it 13 3685 . e 26
155730, it 26 23022C. o 14 3716 i e 8
155730 i 26 23024C. ..o 14 3718 8
155733 e 26 23026C. . e 14 400608. .. ..o e 22
1600- ..o e 21 2480 .. e 25 4006T0. .. e et 22
1612 o e 16 2540- oo 22 4006712, . 22
1612C. e 17 2718 17 4006T4. ..ot e 22
1614 16 2720 oo 17 4006T6. . .cvviiiiii it 22
16T4C. e e 17 2722 17 4006T8. ..ot 22
1616 e 16 2723 e 17 402712 e e 16
1616C. e 17 2810 e 17 402714 e 16
1618C. e 17 282 o 17 402776, e e e 16
1619 e 16 2822 17 4027718, e e 16
1620C. .o e 17 2824 .. 17 402720, it 16
L 16 2826 e 17 Q02722 e e 16
1622 o e 16 3044- . 12 Q02724 . e 16
1622C. e 17 3057 i 19 402726, e e 16
1624 o 16 3141 o 24 402728, e 16
1624C. o 17 3143 24 402730 i e 16
1626 . i 16 3205 24 403712 i e 16
1628 e 16 3207 e 24 403714, e 16
1631 o e 16 3305 i 24 403776, e e e 16
1814 e 17 3307 i 24 4037718, e e 16
1817 e 17 3408- i 25 403720 e e 16
1818 i 17 3410- oo 25 403722, e 16
2000- .. e 18 3411 o 25 403724, .o 16
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Index

Code Page Code Page Code Page Code Page Code Page Code Page
403726 e e 16 B210- oo 6 75035 24 8887605221 ... 14 8887688169.....c.cvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 17 PPTOCSD . .ei i 6
403728, . 16 G251 i 19 75039 24 8887605247 . ....ccciiiii 14 8887688185... . 17 PPT16SD .. 6
403730, .t 16 B255 11 76000. ... .0t 12 8887605262.......cciiiiiiiiiii 14 8887688201... ..ot 17 PPTOULD. ..ot 8
405161 . vt e 14 6256 .. 1 760T0- ..o e 12 8887605282, ... ..t 14 8887688227 ...t 17 PP16XCSD. ..t 4
40518L. ettt e 14 6267 . 19 TO0T2. i 12 8887605303, .. it 14 8887688243 ... . 17 PP16XSD .. 4
40520L. . e 14 B300- ..t e 19 76020. ...t 12 8887630142, .. .ot 14 8887688268..... .0t 17 PP18CSD. .. 6
405221 i 14 6301871C. .. 13 76030. ...t 12 8887630163.....c i 14 8887689167 ... iiiiiiiiiiiii i 17 PPT18SD .. 6
40524L. ..o 14 6302031C. ..o 13 8000- .. i 18 8887630187 ... 14 8887689183 ... .t 17 PPTBULD...ceiii i 8
406622 ...t 24 6302201C. ..o 13 8122 . 5 8887630203.... ...t 14 8887689209.......ccciiiiii 17 PPTIBXCSD. e 4
407020 . e 11 6302451C. .o 13 8206 .t e 19 8887630229, .. .. i 14 8887689225, .. e 17 PPAD. .. e 11
Q07716 e e 8 6302601C. ... 13 8223 L 5 8887630245, ... 14 8887689241 ... i 17 SCP-8802M...cei it 21
407718 e e 8 6308 .. e 19 8256 .t 1 8887630260.......civiiiiiiii i 14 8887689266.......iiiiiiiiiii i 17

5027 e 12 6308LL. ..o 19 8324 .. 1 8887630284 .......ciiiiiii 14 8888492017 ..cvvviiiiiiiiiii i 22

5029 i 12 B310- oot e 19 8403 ... 23 8887630305, .. it 14 8888492025... ..t 22

50514 - e 14 B510- .. 19 BA04 . .o 23 8887606146, .....cvviieiiiiiniiiannns 14 8888492033, . ... i 22

50516ICT- e 13 6600- .. . 18 B408 ..o 23 8887606161 . ....cvieieiiineiiineannns 14 8888492041 ... .ot 22

50516 . et 14 6651831C. ..t 13 BA10 ..t 23 8887606187 ...t 14 8888492058.... ..t 22

50518ICT- e 13 6652001C. ..ot 13 BA12 23 8887606203 . ...t 14 8888492066.......c0iiiiiiiiiiiiiiea 22

50518 e e 14 6652251C. ..o 13 BAT4 .o 23 8887623125 .. i 16 8888492120.....cvviiiiiiiiiii i 22

S54456ADV. ..ot 21 6652411C. .. o 13 8416 . i 23 8887624149 .. .iiiiiii i 16 8888492122, .. .. 22

54456P. ... .t e 21 67000. ... e e 26 BA18 o e 23 88876482271 .. i 17 8888492124 . .. i 22

6014 ..o 8 6770 . 18 B420- . 23 8887648247 ...t 17 8888492126, .. it 22

605122IC. ..o 13 67800, .. i e 24 8422 . 23 8887649229 ...t 17 8888492128, ... i 22

605148IC. ...t 13 67803 .. e 24 8424 ... 23 8887649245, ... i 17 8888492130, ... iviiiiiiiii i 22

6051631C. .o 13 68000. ... .ttt e 24 8884730200, ......iiiiiiiiiiii i 25 8887654088.......cciiiiiiii e 16 8944 .. 8

6051891C. .. 13 68800....cciiiiiiiiiii e 24 8884730300.......cciiniiiiiiiiiie 25 8887654104 ... .ccoviiiiiiiii 16 8946 ... 8

6052051C. ..t e 13 68803- ... 24 8884730600.......cviiiiiiiii i 25 8887660085......c.v it 23 B8 . e 8

6052211C. ..o 13 68820- ... it 24 8884731100, .. .cvivriiiiiiiiiinieenens 25 8887660107 .. ..vveii e 23 8940- L 6

6052471C. ..o 13 66 ..o 8 8884731300, ... ieiiiieeiiiie i 25 8887660127 ... e 23 8950 .t 6

6052621C. . e 13 BOA7LF- . 6 8884731900. .. ..ceiiiii i 20 8887660143 ... .ot 23 PAP10SD ..o 5

6070 ..o 6 B8 .. 8 8884732000.......iiiiiiii i 25 8887660168.......ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiin 23 PAP14SD ..o 5

B080- ..t e 8 6950 .. i 6 8884732300, ... .ceiiiiiii i 25 8887660184 ......ccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiia 23 PAPT4TSD ..o 5

BT40- .. i 6 7000- .o e 18 8884732500, ... .ciiiiiiiiiiiiii i 25 8887660218......ccvviiiiiiiiii 23 PAPT4AULD. .....oviiii e 7

6T44ICLL- ..o 4 ZOOOLL. .. 18 8884733100.. ... cvuiiiiii i 20 8887660221 . ... 23 PAP14AXSD. .o 3

GT44LL. ..o 6 JOOAICLL .ot 3 8884733200, ... .ciiiiii e 20 8887660242.......cciiii e 23 PAP16CSD. ...t 5

6146ICLL. ..o 4 7O06ICLL . .ove e 3 8884733900, .. ..c.iiiii e 20 8887660263.......cciiiiiiiii i 23 PAP16SD ..o 5

6T46LL- ... 6 7OO6LL. ... 5 8884734600.......cciiiiiiiiiiii i 25 8887660284-......cciiiiiiiiiii i 23 PAP16TS .o 5

6148ICLL. .o 4 7O08ICLL .. 3 8887600057 ... vt 24 8887660305-.....ccviiiiiiiiiii i 23 PAP16TSD ..ot 5

BT48LL. .. 6 7OOBLL. ... 5 8887600073 . ....iiiiiiiiiii i 24 8887660903.......cciiiiiiiiiii i 22 PAP16ULD-. .. ..o 7

6153 L 6 JOTALL . oo 7 8887600149. ... ..o 21 8887664161 . ....ieiiii i 15 PAP16XSD. .ot 3

6154 o 6 T7OT672. e 7 8887600776, ... 12 8887664182, ... it 15 PAP16XTS .o 3

6155 8 70T6C . e 7 8887600784 . ...t 12 8887664203.......cciiiii e 15 PAP16XTSD-. .ot 3

6156 ot 8 ZOTOLL. .o 7 8887600909.......coiiiiiiiiiii i 19 8887664224 ... ..ot 15 PAP18SD . vi i 5

BT62 .t 8 701872 i 7 8887601121 vt 20 8887664245, .. ...t 15 PAP18TS oo 5

BT16ALL. ..ot 8 ZOT8BLL . e 7 8887601139, ...t 20 8887664266. .. ...ttt 15 PAPT8TSD ...t 5

BT65C. . e e 8 JO20LL ..o 1 8887601220. . ... cvei i 12 8887664287 ...ttt 15 PAPT8ULD-. ..ot 7

BT65LL. ..o 8 7100 .. 12 8887603085 ... .t 14 8887665161 . ... v 15 PAP18XSD. e 3

BT166LL....cvveii 8 73342- o 21 8887603101 . ..ceiniiii i 14 8887665183... i 15 PAP1BXTS e 3

B17S e 1 75000- ... e 24 8887605122, ..t 14 8887665209.......cciiiiiiiiii e 15 PAP18XTSD-. et 3

BT176LL. ..o 1 75005. .. 24 8887605148 ....ciiiiiiiii 14 8887665225, .. ..t 15 PAP8SD ... 5

6206 ...t 19 75070 o 24 8887605163, ... v 14 88876652471 ... .o 15 PP14SD ... 6

6208- .. 19 75020 i 24 8887605189, ... v 14 8887665262-. ... . 15 PPT4ULD-. ... 8

6209 .. e 19 75030 i 24 8887605205, ..ot 14 8887665283 ... .. 15 PPTAXSD .o 4
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